BD57020MWV EVK 002BD57020MWV-EVK-002
BOMBOM
July, 2017y,
Wireless Power Transfer Group
©  2017 ROHM Co.,Ltd.
Rev.002
Confidential
BD57020Evaluation Board : Parts List

CSIN 0.1 uF 50V MURATA 1 1608
CSOUT - uF - - OPEN -
CAIN0 0.1 uF 10V MURATA 1 1608
CAIN1 0.01 uF 10V MURATA 1 1608
C2 1 uF 10V MURATA 1 1608
C4 4700 pF 10V MURATA 1 1608
C8 2200 pF 10V MURATA 1 1608
CCOILV2 1000 pF 250V MURATA 1 2012
CADC 10000 pF 10V MURATA 1 1608
CAIN2 0.01 uF 10V MURATA 1 1608
power
テキストボックス
Confidential
Resistor
UCR18PVHXFLR100 RS1, RS2 100 mΩ ROHM 2 3225
MCR03EZPF200 RH1, RH2 20 Ω ROHM 2 1608
MCR03EZPF205 RHD1, RHD2 2 MΩ ROHM 2 1608
MCR03EZPF200 RL1, RL2 20 Ω ROHM 2 1608
- RLD1, RLD2 - Ω - OPEN -
MCR03EZPJ104 RTVIN 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR18EZPJ681 RVIN1, RVIN2, RVIN3 680 Ω ROHM 3 2012
MCR03EZPJ104 RPPH 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ104 RPPG 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ104 RPPEN 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ104 RTVQ 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR18EZPJ470 RVQ1, RVQ2 47 Ω ROHM 2 3225
MCR03EZPJ104 RQPD 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR18EZPJ120 RQIN1, RQIN2 12 Ω ROHM 2 3225
MCR03EZPJ202 RQOUT1 2 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ204 RQOUT2 200 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ103 RGPU 10 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ104 RGPD 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ102 RDCH 1 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX103 RREFH 100 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX1004 RREFL1 1 MΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX4701 RREFL2 4.7 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR10EZPF3302 RVDH 33 kΩ ROHM 1 2012
MCR03EZPFX6201 RVDL 6.2 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX6201 RVDL2 6.2 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
- RCLMP - kΩ - OPEN -
MCR03EZPJ105 RTCXOUT 1 MΩ ROHM 1 1608
- ROSC - kΩ - SHORT -
MCR03EZPJ152 RSCL 1.5 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ332 RSDA 3.3 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPF1R00 RSIN- 1 Ω ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPF1R00 RSIN+ 1 Ω ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX1001 RSOUT 1 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX1501 RLED1, RLED2, RLED3 1.5 kΩ ROHM 3 1608
MCR03EZPJ302 RLED4 3 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPJ363 R8 36 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR10EZPF3302 RCOILH 33 kΩ ROHM 1 2012
MCR03EZPFX2701 RCOILL 2.7 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
MCR03EZPFX3302 RADC 33 kΩ ROHM 1 1608
RCOILL2 - kΩ - OPEN -
Total 103
power
テキストボックス